Cabak, kecmeci

2021-2022 oKy ycvinnt
K

P

Anra

JHyiicen6i

Ceiicenoi

03.01.2022:x.
AJIBIMBI YHCJIMTEIB

05.01.2022 x

10.01.2022:x
BeJiimi 3HaMeHaTes b

17.01.2022 :x AnbIMBI
YHCIUTEND

24.01.2022:x.Beuimi
TeJIb

31.01.2022 x.
AJIBIMBI YHCIMTEIB

O3iH -03i TaHy

O3iH -03i TaHy

Wudopmaruka

Wudopmarnka

Kasak Tini

Kazak ini

JIK Tapux

JIK Tapux

11.01.2022:x

18.01.2022:x

25.01.2022 x.

T'eorpadust

A9

Kazax apnebueri

Jlene Topoueci

12.01.2022:x

19.01.2022:x

26.01.2022 x

Iler Tini 3amena

Wler Timi

Kasak anebueri

Kazax apnebueri

JIK Tapux

JK Tapux

Capcenti

I'eorpadus

06.01.2022:x

13.01.2022 x

20.01.2022 x

27.01.2022 x

JIK Tapux

T'eorpadus

Kas. Tapuxst

Beiicen6i

©O3iH -03i TaHy

07.01.2022:x

14.01.2022:x

21.01.2022:x

28.01.2022 x

ADJ|

Kazax apebueri

Wler Tim

Ller Tini

Axnan

AnTa

AJIBIMBI YHCTHTETb

07.02.2022 x
Beuimi 3Hamenarean

14.02.2022:
AJIBIMBI  YHCTHTETb

21.02.2022 x
Beuimi TeJlb

28.02.2022 x
AJIBIMBI YHCIHTETH

Jyiicenodi




01.02.2022:x

08.02.2022 x

15.02.2022 x

22.02.2022 x

T'eorpadus

ADJ1

Kasax one6ueri

Ceiicenoi

O3iH -03i TaHy

02.02.2022 x

09.02.2022 x

16.02.2022:x

23.02.2022 x

O3iH -03i TaHy

Kasax onebueri

JIK Tapux

Capcendi

03.02.2022 x

10.02.2022 :x

17.02.2022 x

24.02.2022 x

Duznka

I'eorpacms

Kas. Tapuxst

Beiicenoi

ADJ1

04.02.2022 x

11.02.2022 x

18.02.2022:x

25.02.2021:x

Kyma




